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NORTH DAKOTA  
Prevention Grantee Contact Information 

GRANTEE NAME GRANT CONTACT EMAIL 

Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health 
Community 

(SAPT BG) 

Renae Moch 

Susan Kahler 

rmoch@bismarcknd.gov 

skahler@bismarcknd.gov 

Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health SOR 
Renae Moch 

Susan Kahler 

rmoch@bismarcknd.gov 

skahler@bismarcknd.gov 

Cavalier County Health District 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Terri Gustafson 

Stephanie Welsh 

tgustafs@nd.gov 

stwelsh@nd.gov  

Cavalier County Health District SOR 
Terri Gustafson 

Stephanie Welsh 

tgustafs@nd.gov 

stwelsh@nd.gov  

Central Valley Health District PFS 

Robin Iszler  

Tami Dillman 

Shannon Kaiser  

riszler@nd.gov  

tdillman@nd.gov  

slkaiser@nd.gov 

Central Valley Health District SOR 

Robin Iszler 

Tami Dillman 

Shannon Kaiser 

riszler@nd.gov 

tdillman@nd.gov 

slkaiser@nd.gov 

City - County Health District PFS 
Theresa Will 

Katie Beyer 

twill@barnescounty.us  

kbeyer@barnescounty.us 

City-County Health District SOR Theresa Will twill@barnescounty.us 

Custer Health 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Keith Johnson 

Jeanine Wall-Hebert 

keith.johnson@custerhealth.com  

jeanine.wall-hebert@custerhealth.com 

Dickey County Health District 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Roxanne Holm rholm@nd.gov 

Fargo Cass Public Health 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Robyn Litke-Sall rlitkesall@fargond.gov 

Fargo Cass Public Health SOR Robyn Litke-Sall rlitkesall@fargond.gov 

First District Health Unit 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Renae Byre rbyre@nd.gov 

First District Health Unit SOR 
Lisa Clute 

Renae Byre 

lclute@nd.gov 

rbyre@nd.gov 

Foster County Public Health PFS 
Lisa Hilbert 

Lisa Weninger 

lhilbert@nd.gov 

lweninger@nd.gov  

Foster County Public Health SOR Lisa Hilbert lhilbert@nd.gov 

Grand Forks Public Health Department 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Haley Thorson 

Bill Vasicek 

hthorson@grandforksgov.com 

bvasicek@altru.org 

Grand Forks Public Health Department SOR 
Debbie Swanson 

Michael Dulitz 

dswanson@grandforksgov.com 

mdulitz@grandforksgov.com 

Lake Region District Health 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Allen McKay 

Liz Bonney 

Kim Homan 

amckay@nd.gov 

eabonney@nd.gov 

khoman@nd.gov 
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LaMoure County Health Department PFS 
Tony Hanson 

Beth Delabarre 

tony.hanson@bhshealth.org 
bdelabarre@nd.gov  

Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Julie Ferry jferry@nd.gov 

Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit SOR Julie Ferry jferry@nd.gov 

Pembina County Public Health 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Rachel Ramsay rramsay@nd.gov 

Ransom County Public Health SOR Brenna Welton brenna.welton@co.ransom.nd.us 

Richland County Health Department 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Michelle Eberhardt 

Ariel Johnson 

Miranda Andel 

meberhardt@co.richland.nd.us 

aljohnson@co.richland.nd.us 

mandel@co.richland.nd.us 

Richland County Health Department SOR 

Michelle Eberhardt 

Ariel Johnson 

Miranda Andel 

meberhardt@co.richland.nd.us 

aljohnson@co.richland.nd.us 

mandel@co.richland.nd.us 

Sargent County District Health 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Brenda Peterson brenda.peterson@co.sargent.nd.us 

Sargent County District Health SOR Brenda Peterson brenda.peterson@co.sargent.nd.us 

Rolette County Public Health District PFS 
Barbara Frydenlund 

Jodi Hajicek 

bfrydenlund@nd.gov 
jhajicek@nd.gov  

Rolette County Public Health District SOR 
Barbara Frydenlund 

Jodi Hajicek 

bfrydenlund@nd.gov 

jhajicek@nd.gov 

Southwestern District Health Unit PFS 

Sherry Adams 

Karen Goyne 

Seth Olin 

Richard Walton  

sladams@nd.gov  

kmgoyne@nd.gov 

smolin@nd.gov 

rwalton@nd.gov 

Southwestern District Health Unit SOR 

Sherry Adams 

Karen Goyne 

Seth Olin 

sladams@nd.gov 

kmgoyne@nd.gov 

smolin@nd.gov 

Spirit Lake Nation PFS 
Ila McKay 

Ron Lohnes 

sltplanning@gondtc.com  

sltplanning-gw@gondtc.com 

Spirit Lake Nation 
Tribal  
(SAPT BG) 

Darian Charboneau thpreventcoord@gondtc.com  

Spirit Lake Nation SOR Dr. Wayne MacFadden wayne.macfadden@ihs.gov 

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe 
Tribal  
(SAPT BG) 

Tami Birdhorse tbirdhorse@standingrock.org 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
Tribal  
(SAPT BG) 

Cheyenne Brady cbrady@mhanation.com 

Three Affiliated Tribes SOR Dr. Leolani Ah Quin leolani.ahquin@ihs.gov 

Towner County Public Health 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Sherry Walters slwalters@nd.gov 

Towner County Public Health SOR Sherry Walters slwalters@nd.gov 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa PFS Kellie Hall kmhall@tm.edu   
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 Dave Garcia 

Richard Keplin 

dgarcia@tm.edu 

rkeplin1@tm.edu 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 
Tribal  
(SAPT BG) 

Dave Garcia dgarcia@tm.edu  

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa SOR Glenn Longie glongie@outlook.com 

Upper Missouri Health District PFS 

Javayne Oyloe 

Miranda Figaro 

Chelsea Ridge 

Marcia Hellandsaas 

joyloe@umdhu.org     

msamuelson@co.mckenzie.nd.us  
cridge@umdhu.org 

marcia.hellandsaas@ndsu.edu     

Walsh County Health District 
Community 
(SAPT BG) 

Wanda Kratochvil wkratoch@nd.gov 

Walsh County Health District SOR Wanda Kratochvil wkratoch@nd.gov 

Wells County District Health Unit PFS 

Joye Stolz 

Caitlin Roemmich 

Elizabeth Huseth  

rstolz@nd.gov  

cmroemmich@nd.gov 

elizabethhuseth@catholichealth.net 
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